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EP AR 241

RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MATIL)

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov ( Si;clair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov { UNENOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME: 3-JUL-2002 09:27:23.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS AM

TO:Bostock. Bob@epamail.epa.gov | Bostock.Bob@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cauthen.Khary@epamail .epa.gov ( Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN .

TO:Coquis.Heather@epamail .epa.gov { Coquis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1}
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dunne . Tom@epamail .epa.gov { Dunne . Tom@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Mcneil . Tucker@epamail.epa.gov { Meneil . Tucker@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney. Susan@epamail .epa.gov { Mulvaney.Susan@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKENOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt .Loretta@epamail.epa.gov { Hunt .Loretta@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov { Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.Robert@epamail .epa.gov ( Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWHN 1
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jaeger .LisaGepamail.epa.gov ( Jaeger.Lisa@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile.Tom@epamail .epa.gov { Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail.epa.gov { Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Gilman.PaulGepamail .epa.gov { Gilman.Paul@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ]
READ : UNKNOWN '

TQ:Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov Furey.Jessicakepamail .epa.gov [ UNKNCWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Burnett.Tod@epamail .epa.gov | Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Combs . Linda@epamail .epa.gov { Combs .Linda@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

TO:Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov ( Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

T0:Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail .epa.gov { Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWHN
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READ : UNKNOWN

TO:anderson.DianeGepamail .epa.gov ( Anderson.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN } )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Knutti.Emil@epamail .epa.gov | Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Horton.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov ( Horton.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Evans .Cary@epamail .epa.gov ( Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:0tis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov Otis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cooper .Mildred@epamail.epa.gov | Cooper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1}
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cuiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov | Guiden.Nancy@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKWNCWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:CGrant . Pamela@epamail.epa.gov { Grant . Pamela@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cibson.Tom@epamail.epa.gov ( Gibson.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Fisher.LindaGepamail.epa.gov | Fisher.Linda@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor.Mgura@epamail.epa.gov ( Cantor.Maura@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

cC:pPendley.Leslie@epamail.epa.gov ( pendley.Leslie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Queen.Janice@epamail . epa.gov { Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ;: UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.KathleenGepamail .epa.gov ( Mackinnon.RKathleen@epamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Berger .Diane@epamail .epa.gov { Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Baker.MichaelGepamail .epa.gov ( Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

cCc:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail .epa.gov ( Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov f UNKNO
READ : UNKNOWN

cC:Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov Nelson.Kim@epamail .epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail .epa.gov { Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
READ : UNKNOWN

CC :Keho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov ({ Keho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 }
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READ : UNKNOWN

CcC:Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov ( Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

CcC:Chick.Kelly@epamail .epa.gov | Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Trovato.Ramona@epamail .epa.gov { Trovato.Ramonalepamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

cC:Samuel A. Thernstrom ( CN=Samuel A. Thernstrom/OU=CEQ/O=EOPRECP [ CEQ ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
(See attached file: july 3 am index.wpd) (See attached file: july 3 am
news clips.html} (See attached file: july 3 am news ¢lips links.html)
- july 3 am index.wpd - july 3 am news clips.html - july 3 am news .clips links.html
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.0Q0

TEXT:
Unable to convert NSREOPOlOl:[ATTACH.D41SREOPOlBODBHUGl.001 to ASCIT,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FF57504335050000010A02010000000205000OOOA?OEOO00000200004D45EB3B3783B02F198C53
0706169FABEF632D54BQF34A2E0513DOA8958CDC8E7844EE97BC51D3CA356E62177D86379E4991
6B5EA6746693A548EOEA22049E871F19F2B91DF89BBA7E81DFD697D976882D754B43C5AA143EOD
6755D60A9E224912E8BBBZD57F7C8C598C251D7B7E57ED6DDE1584DFD68C8BACC98BA7402B9C37
88315987472011468D24F3C2ED4678C388lFDFS?FCZBC636E1DD456971264DA2EAAFBF85E94594
DF??FSCC52D25B424BED9368A1C5C6A7945A8B9C23B79C07C048DC085285DA61D022F643BEDEE2
87ECF743B48C74B3AA77BB384BAB73A7BB34C20CB9C5605C4F6027E547D5lBA67A82CFlE851093
4AF3F11258036276113BED7A40FBEDOAEA876C9FEEFE39EBD60FEOECEDDOBA7345ECADB636C454
75lEEAZFF4D779BF4E4AC5F1EFA7015242017E6BBSF7F7A3AB47CC7E38090953F09BD4216B3CFA
086EC1847D7D7A39882AD4069B94DFO0DB24847622191A304E60027329C9B12BBGD8BFB683B3EA
8B4F42970C2C531913C2E411E1A4502ED1D8A08854948FF104B6B6C0069AA9E7BC669270AA365E
77F79C50B084A417371892AD402304AC361D993853E9A07DFAE788EZB6AFOlBO4BD052B485C175
3E4058CD87A397948ED5190E7CF2COE34863BCClBB45AFEOO2EA1000795E8F26123DF4EE4D1173
40F23044D502000BOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOO0082301000000C10100009A020000005503000000
4E0000005304000009250100000006000000A90400000B30020000003A000000AF040000085E01
0000000C0000003904000008770100000004000000F504000008340100000014000000F9040000
0802010000000F00OOOOODOSDOOOOBIOO1000000020000001C050000096D0100000017000OOOlE
05000000984800500020004C0061007300650072004A0065007400200035005000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000OO0000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000DO0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
OOZCO1F0002C012C012C012C012C01F00030000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000002800D61EC30F3908000011090000005A
001B01008B143600540069006D006500730020004E0065007700200052006F006D0061006E0020
0052006500670075006C006100720000000000000O000001000200580201000000040028000000
120000000000000000000000000OOO000112FC9C2400A1000000A1000000D41C12000002005553
55532E002C001200D49969E32C10020000000009000OOOOOOOCDSB302COOQOOOO0ACFDA000C899
9FOOO000000008337C00780001020000000000000302000200000000000OOOOOOOOOOOOOFFSSlA
SBFFOOOOCOCOCODDOAIOOO830104000300FC9C211000DDD41C1200000200555355532E002C0012
00D4DDOBOB00030000040BO0DDD45F10000006000300000000011000D4F20CF280808080808080
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8080808080808080808080808080808080808080808080808080808080808080D41B1F00870102
00080OBCO2ABF402OOBBDZ000058020200580200001FO0D4455041804E45575380434C495053D0
0415000OOBOO090001B0040000000001201500DOCC808080808080808080808080808080808080
8080808080808080808080808080808080808080B0414D8045444954494F4ED0041500000B0009
0001D8062802020001201500DOCC80808080808080808080808080808080808080808080808080
8080805745444E4553444159804A554C5980332C8032303032D0041500000B0009000100095004
040001201500DOD41B23008601020008005802El38000058020200BB02OZOOBCO2ABF467000OOO
2300D4CCCC414952D00415000OOBOO09000lECOB3C07070001201500DOF30CF343616C69662E80
506173736573804175746F80456D697373696F6E738042696C6C802857502980502E31F20CF2D0
0415000OOBO0090001D80C2808080001201500DOF30CF341726561804F7A6F6E6580446561646C
696E658044656C61798049738053747275636B80446F776E802857502980502E33D00415000DOB
00090001C40D1409090001201500D04174807468658046726F6E74806F6E80506F6C6C7574696F
6E8028D45F10000006000500000000011000D44E5954D45F10000006000400000000011000D429
80502E35F20CF2D004150000OBO069000lBOOEOOOAOAO001201500DOF30CF343616C69666F726E
696180636F6E7369646572738074696768746572806175746F80656D697373696F6E8072756C65
73802855534180544?4441592980502E3132D004150000OBO00900019COFECOADB0001201500D0
4155544F4D4F5449564580494E4455535452593A8042696C6€80776F756C6480637261636B8072
657061697280636F6465738ODO04150000OBO00900018810D8OBOCUO01201500002841746C616E
7461804A6F75726E616C80616E6480436F6E737469747574696F6E2980502E3133F20CF2D00415
000OOBOO0900017411C40COD0001201500DOF30CF344656C6179806F6E80436C65616E80416972
8041637480766F69646564F20CF2F30CF380802841746C616E7461804A6F75726E616C80616E64
80436F6E737469747574696F6E2980502E3135F2OCF2D00415000OOBOO0900016012BO0DOE0001
201500DOF30CF3556E6465728074686580776561746865723?804974806D6179806265806A7573
74807468617480285068696C6164656C7068696180496E7175697265722980502E3234D0041500
00OB000900014Cl39COEOF0001201500D04261798041726561806D617980626580686374807769
746880746F756768657280736D6F6780636865636B807465737473802853616E804A6F7365804D
657263757279804E6577732980502E3239DO0415000OOBOO0900013814880F100001201500DOF2
0CF2CC47454E4552414CD0041500000B0009000110166011120001201500DGF30CF3536F6D6580
4C696B6580497480486F74802D80466F728061804361757365802B4E6577736461792980502E31
38F20CF2D00415000OOBOO090001FC164C121300012015OODOCC474C4F42414C805741524D494E
47D0041500000B00090001D41824l4150001201500DOF30CF354686973807765656B2773805765
628057696E6E6572733A804C6561726E8061626F757480676C6F62616C807761726D696E678028
5068696C6164656C7068696180496E7175697265722980502E3233F20CF2D00415000008000900
01C0191015160001201500DOCC50455354494349444553D0041500000B00090001981BE8161800
01201500DOF30CF34C4F4E478049534C414E448042524945465380284E6577736461792980502E
3231F2OCFZDO041500000B00090001841CD4171900012DlSOODOCC504F4C4954494353D0041500
0OOBOO0900015C1EAC19lBO001201500DOF30CF34C61636B806F66805761747473805468726F77
7380536F6D6580456C65637472696369747980496E746F804F636C612E80436F6E746573748028
57502980502E3336F20CF2D00415000UOBO0090DO1481F981A1C000120150090CC534F4C494480
57415354455380D00415000OOBO00900012021701C1EO001201500DOF30CF352656379636C6580
52756C65804973805365742C8062757480746865B054726173688049736E27748028D45F100000
06000500000000011000D44E5954D45F10000006000400000000011000D42980502E3131F20CF2
DO04150000OBO00900010C225ClDlF0001201500DOF30CF34D6F726580636F6E73756D65727380
77686970806F757480776970657380746F80636065616E2C807368696E6580045F100000060005
00000000011000D45072656D6F697374656E6564D45F10000006000400000000011000D42C8064
6973706F7361626C6580746F77656C738074616B65D0Oll50000OBO0090001F822481E20000120
lSGODO666173742D67726F77696E67807368617265806F66806D61726B6574802855534180544F
4441592980502E3332F20CF2D004150000DBOOO90001E423341F210001201500DOCC5355504552
46554E44D004150000OBO0090001BC250C21230001201500DOF30CF34960706173736580696E80
416C62616E79805374616C607380466963616E63696E6780666F7280537570657266756E648028
D45Fl00000060005000O0000011000D44E5954D45F10000006000400000000011000D42980502E
38F2OCF2DO0415000OOBOOO90001A826F821240001201500DOF30CF3D45F100000060005000000
000llO00D444656D73D45F10000006000400000000011000D48044656E6F756E636580436C6561
6E757080437574626163637380284E657773646179298050233230F20CF2D0041500000B000900
019427E422250001201500DOCC544F584943805355425354414E434553D0041500000B00090001
6C29BC24270001201500DOF3OCF353656C6C657273806F66804672656E6368804672696573804D
6179804661636580537569747380284C4l542980502E3137D0041500000B00090001582AA82528
O00120150ODOF2OCF2CC5741544552F3OCF3D00415000OOBOOOQ0001302C80272A0001201500D0
536369656E6365806F6E80536C756467658046657274696C697A6572804973804F757464617465
642C80506163656C805265706F727473802857502980502E33D0061500000B000900011C2D6C28
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